Race Date
October 16, 2019

2019 SIJHSAA Class S State XC Meet

Final Team Results

Cumulative Time

Bib No

Name

Team - St. Bruno
Team Score (places):108

340
341
343
339
338
342
344

~NOoO b~ WDNRE

Team - Jonesboro Grade School

Phillips Isabella
Dill Jacqueline
Baggett Jessi
Baggett Emily
Adcock Ava

Dill Madelyn
Baggett Isabella

Team Score (places):141

171
173
176
174
175
172
177

No o~ wDN PR

Team - Aviston Elementary

Jones Zoe

Jones Reese

Leek Kinley

Miller Kenzie

Jones Reagan
Hileman Briana
Pearson Mackenzie

Team Score (places):145

64
63
62
60
61
59

o O WN P

Napovanice Reagan
Rakers Kylie
Kampwerth Tori
Jansen Alyssa
Millard Ava

Strader Elyse

Team - Field-Farrington
Team Score (places):180

102
103
105
107
104
106
817

~NOoO b~ WDNRE

Johnson Alexis
Hayes Faith
Delatore McKenzie
Reed Ahlivia
Thomason Brynlee
Christensen Emma
Skanks Shalee

Results By So iLL Racing www.soillracing.com

Time

Back

Average Time: 12:26.0

12:16.7
24:41.9
37.07.6
49:37.0
1:02:09.9
1:14:50.8
1.28:31.5

0:00.0
0:08.5
0:09.0
0:12.6
0:16.2
0:24.1
1:23.9

Average Time: 12:31.9

12:00.0
24:20.2
37:02.4
49:48.8
1:02:39.4
1:15:32.4
1:28:53.8

0:00.0
0:20.0
0:42.1
0:46.3
0:50.5
0:52.8
1:21.3

Average Time: 12:31.7

11:54.7
24:23.6
36:54.4
49:38.8
1:02:38.6
1:16:36.7

0:00.0
0:34.1
0:36.0
0:49.6
1:05.0
2:03.2

Average Time: 12:44.8

Girls
Varsity Girls
Class-S Class S

Overall Cumulative
Place Place Time
Finish Position- 1
13 13 12:16.7
19 32 12:25.2
20 52 12:25.7
26 78 12:29.3
30 108 12:32.9
(36) (144) 12:40.8
(80) (224) 13:40.6
Finish Position - 2
9 9 12:00.0
16 25 12:20.1
37 62 12:42.2
39 101 12:46.4
40 141 12:50.6
(43) (184) 12:52.9
(61) (245) 13:21.3
Finish Position- 3
8 8 11:54.7
25 33 12:28.8
28 61 12:30.7
38 99 12:44.4
46 145 12:59.8
(104) (249) 13:58.0
Finish Position- 4
11 11 12:06.4
15 26 12:19.8
42 68 12:52.8
49 117 13:01.2
63 180 13:23.7
(137) (317) 14:41.5
(166) (483) 15:35.1

12:06.4
24:26.2
37:19.0
50:20.3
1:03:44.0
1:18:25.5
1:34:00.7

0:00.0
0:13.3
0:46.3
0:54.8
1:17.2
2:35.0
3:28.7

10/19/2019 11:18:28



Race Date
October 16, 2019

2019 SIJHSAA Class S State XC Meet
Final Team Results

Girls
Varsity Girls
Class-S Class S

Bib No

Name

Overall
Place

Team - NCOE (Norris City-Omaha-Enfield)
Team Score (places):244

Cumulative

Place

Time

Cumulative

Time

Finish Position- 5
Average Time: 13:02.4

12:24.3
25:00.0
38:15.2
51:31.5
1:05:12.4
1.18:53.7
1:.32:35.1

Time
Back

0:00.0
0:11.3
0:50.9
0:51.9
1:16.6
1:16.9
1:17.1

Average Time: 12:57.9

12:18.5
24:45.6
37:21.8
50:56.0
1:04:49.7
1:18:47.2
1:32:56.9

0:00.0
0:08.5
0:17.5
1:15.6
1:35.1
1:38.9
1:51.1

Average Time: 12:47.3

10:36.6
23:44.1
36:57.5
50:12.1
1:03:56.6
1:18:49.9
1:35:50.5

0:00.0
2:30.8
2:36.7
2:37.9
3:07.8
4:16.6
6:23.9

Average Time: 13:01.8

1 221 McArthy Mattie 18 18 12:24.3
2 222 Robinson Aaliya 32 50 12:35.7
3 226 Hite Finlee 56 106 13:15.2
4 227 Douglass Amelia 57 163 13:16.2
5 225 Vollman Kate 81 244 13:40.9
6 224 Goebel Reagan (83) (327) 13:41.2
7 223 Sutton Olivia (84) (411) 13:41.4
Team - St. Joseph School, Olney Finish Position- 6
Team Score (places):244
1 363 Weiler Kelysse 14 14 12:18.5
2 360 Snider McKenna 23 37 12:27.0
3 362 Stevens Lily 33 70 12:36.1
4 358 Potter Evelyn 75 145 13:34.1
5 361 Stevens Isabella 99 244 13:53.6
6 359 Seiler Carly (103) (347) 13:57.5
7 357 Kocher Briley (110) (457) 14:09.7
Team - Pope County Junior High School Finish Position- 7
Team Score (places):251
1 284 Comer Ahry 1 1 10:36.6
2 286 Welter Kenna 53 54 13:07.4
3 285 Wise Brileigh 54 108 13:13.4
4 288 Ibata Lilith 55 163 13:14.5
5 287 Welter Kayla 88 251 13:44.5
6 289 Hogg Shelby (147) (398) 14:53.2
7 290 Bremer Lillie (185) (583) 17:00.5
Team - Goreville Finish Position- 8
Team Score (places):286
1 145  Merrill Molly 6 6 11:50.4
2 146  Merrill Mikah 7 13 11:53.3
3 148 Hill Taylor 73 86 13:32.6
4 149 Mayberry Madelyn 92 178 13:46.3
5 150 Reid Riley 108 286 14.06.5
6 147 Stroud Faith (180) (466) 16:47.8

Results By So iLL Racing www.soillracing.com

11:50.4
23:43.7
37:16.3
51:02.6
1:05:09.2
1.21:57.1

0:00.0
0:02.9
1:42.2
1:55.9
2:16.1
4:57.4

10/19/2019 11:18:28



2019 SIJHSAA Class S State XC Meet

Time
Back

0:00.0
1:02.6
1.03.1
2:14.7
4:10.9
4:13.8
4:54.2

0:00.0
1:35.3
1:48.6
2:00.1
2:06.4
2:10.9
2:28.1

0:00.0
0:20.8
0:47.4
0:49.6
1:49.5
1:51.8
2:16.9

0:00.0
2:21.4
2:35.3
2:44.9
3:21.6
3:34.8

Race Date
October 16, 2019 Final Team Results
Girls
Varsity Girls
Class-S Class S
Overall Cumulative Cumulative
Bib No Name Place Place Time Time
Team - St.Clare Finish Position- 9
Team Score (places):289 Average Time: 13:05.5
1 413 Elena Rybak 4 4 11:23.2 11:23.2
2 414 Amanda Fischer 21 25 12:25.8 23:49.0
3 415 Campbell Plassman 22 47 12:26.3 36:15.4
4 416 Molly Distler 78 125 13:37.9 49:53.3
5 417 Reece Distler 164 289 15:34.1 1.05:27.5
6 418 Caroline Jansen (167) (456) 15:37.0  1:21:04.6
7 419 Isabel Biesi (174) (630) 16:17.4  1:37:22.0
Team - Selmauville Finish Position - 10
Team Score (places):328 Average Time: 13:15.1
1 904 Kayla Felgenhauer 5 5 11:45.0 11:45.0
2 905 Maci Thorsen 60 65 13:20.4 25:05.4
3 330 Abigail Patrick 74 139 13:33.6 38:39.0
4 326 Lauren Burge 91 230 13:45.2 52:24.2
5 327 Chesney Clark 98 328 13:51.4  1:.06:15.7
6 328 Kinsey Jarrett (101) (429) 13:55.9 1:20:11.7
7 329 LaciHarrell (113) (542) 14:13.2  1:34:24.9
Team - Central City Citians Finish Position - 11
Team Score (places):339 Average Time: 13:24.6
1 74 Amason Aurora 35 35 12:39.2 12:39.2
2 79 Williams Makynzee 47 82 13:00.0 25:39.2
3 76 Renfrow Journey 65 147 13:26.6 39:05.9
4 75 Cross Regan 68 215 13:28.8 52:34.7
5 78 Lusch Riley 124 339 14:28.7 1:.07:03.4
6 80 Miller Lexi (126) (465) 14:31.0 1:21:34.4
7 77 Miller Graci (149) (614) 14:56.1 1:36:30.6
Team - Lick Creek Finish Position - 12
Team Score (places):369 Average Time: 13:18.3
1 190 Gerardi Jadyn 2 2 11:05.6 11.05.6
2 191 Myers Kylee 66 68 13:27.1 24:32.8
3 187 Wright Meranda 82 150 13:41.0 38:13.8
4 192 Hoehner Lilliah 96 246 13:50.6 52:04.4
5 188 Stover Kenzie 123 369 14:27.2 1.06:31.7
6 193 Clutts Mya (136) (505) 14:40.5  1:21:12.2
7 835 Bucheit Leah (191) (696) 17:31.2  1:38:43.5
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Race Date

October 16, 2019

Bib No

2019 SIJHSAA Class S State XC Meet

Final Team Results

Name

Team - Raccoon
Team Score (places):382

298
299
301
300
302
303
857

~NOoO b~ WDNRE

Phillips Lauryn
Wagner Jenna
Johnson Shelby
Hall Aubrey
Woodruff Alexis
Suhr Mia
Carpenter Emma

Team - First Baptist Academy
Team Score (places):410

116
117
119
118
122
121
825

No o~ wDN PR

Seifferth Ellie
Wick Maddie
Henschel Lexie
Thornburg Addison
Cockburn Addison
Nava Isabela

Hull Sarah

Team - Summersville Grade School
Team Score (places):421

441
444
442
443
445
447
446

~NOoO b WDNPRE

Smith Katelyn
Yandell Magan
Heck Quincy
Hodge Paetyn
Payne Aleyna
Mast Kendall
Farley Amiya

Team - Albers/Damiansville
Team Score (places):425

O Ul WN P
~No b~ WEDN

Santel Lexy
Toennies Coryn
Schroeder Tessa
Rolves Riley
Warnecke Corinne
Wuebbels Avery

Results By So iLL Racing www.soillracing.com

Girls
Varsity Girls
Class-S Class S
Overall Cumulative Cumulative Time
Place Place Time Time Back
Finish Position - 13
Average Time: 13:34.3
45 45 12:56.4 12:56.4 0:00.0
50 95 13:03.3 25:59.7 0:06.8
72 167 13:32.2 39:32.0 0:35.7
77 244 13:37.6 53:09.6 0:41.1
138 382 14:42.3  1:07:51.9 1:45.8
(169) (551) 15:45.1  1:23:37.0 2:48.6
(182) (733) 16:54.0 1:40:31.0 3:57.5
Finish Position - 14
Average Time: 13:29.1
3 3 11:15.2 11:15.2 0:00.0
69 72 13:29.6 24:44.8 2:14.4
107 179 14:05.1 38:50.0 2:49.9
109 288 14:08.3 52:58.4 2:53.1
122 410 14:27.2  1:07:25.6 3:12.0
(150) (560) 14:57.6  1:22:23.3 3:42.4
(165) (725) 15:35.1  1:37:58.4 4:19.9
Finish Position - 15
Average Time: 13:39.2
31 31 12:34.1 12:34.1 0:00.0
51 82 13:05.9 25:40.0 0:31.7
100 182 13:54.4 39:34.5 1:20.3
118 300 14:15.9 53:50.5 1:41.8
121 421 14:25.8  1:08:16.3 1:51.6
(125) (546) 14:30.0 1:22:46.4 1:55.9
(148) (694) 14:53.8  1:37:40.2 2:19.6
Finish Position - 16
Average Time: 13:41.2
41 41 12:52.5 12:52.5 0:00.0
44 85 12:54.3 25:46.9 0:01.8
85 170 13:41.6 39:28.5 0:49.0
115 285 14:14.1 53:42.6 1:21.5
140 425 14:43.5  1:08:26.2 1:51.0
(168) (593) 15:44.1  1:24:10.4 2:51.6
4 10/19/2019 11:18:29



2019 SIJHSAA Class S State XC Meet

Time
Back

0:00.0
1:01.5
1:13.9
1:28.2
2:33.3
2:56.5
5:07.2

0:00.0
0:26.8
2:18.2
2:41.4
3:11.6
6:45.1
8:35.3

0:00.0
1:07.2
1:33.0
1.51.5
3:06.6
3:36.8
4:19.6

0:00.0
0:06.0
0:17.7
1:07.0
1:08.1
1:08.8

Race Date
October 16, 2019 Final Team Results
Girls
Varsity Girls
Class- S Class S
Overall Cumulative Cumulative
Bib No Name Place Place Time Time
Team - Allendale/St. Mary's Finish Position - 17
Team Score (places):455 Average Time: 13:48.2
1 18 Keepes Lily 29 29 12:32.8 12:32.8
2 23 Monroy Isabella 76 105 13:34.3 26:07.2
3 20 Walker Kali 93 198 13:46.7 39:53.9
4 19 Jones Nora 105 303 14:01.0 53:55.0
5 21 Courter Hallie 152 455 15:06.1 1.09:01.2
6 22 Andrews Isabella (161) (616) 15:29.3  1:24:30.6
7 24  Carie Emma (192) (808) 17:40.0 1:42:10.6
Team - St. Teresa Finish Position - 18
Team Score (places):455 Average Time: 13:46.7
1 399 Claire Nash 10 10 12:03.1 12:03.1
2 400 Isabella Border 27 37 12:29.9 24:33.1
3 401 Kate Hunn 120 157 14:21.3 38:54.5
4 402 Catherine Myers 141 298 14:44.5 53:39.1
5 403 Kennadi Totel 157 455 15:14.8  1:08:53.9
6 404 Carmen Reyes (200) (655) 18:48.3  1:27:42.2
7 405 Lauren Shepard (203) (858) 20:38.5  1:48:20.8
Team - Rome Grade School Finish Position- 19
Team Score (places):468 Average Time: 13:55.6
1 312 Raegan O'Neal 17 17 12:23.9 12:23.9
2 313 Bailee Pigg 70 87 13:31.1 25:55.1
3 318 Savannah Benjamin 102 189 13:56.9 39:52.1
4 314 Addi Tinsley 117 306 14:15.4 54:07.6
5 863 Riley Collins 162 468 15:30.5  1:09:38.1
6 315 Kyera Gentles (172) (640) 16:00.8  1:25:39.0
7 316 Tayva Mellott (178) (818) 16:43.5  1:42:22.5
Team - Maryville Christian School Finish Position - 20
Team Score (places):480 Average Time: 13:57.6
1 207 Strahm Rachel 64 64 13:25.8 13:25.8
2 210 Ballard Adysen 71 135 13:31.8 26:57.6
3 212 Zook Jaiden 87 222 13:43.5 40:41.2
4 209 Ballard Kinsley 128 350 14:32.8 55:14.0
5 213 Penn Landry 130 480 14:34.0  1:09:48.0
6 208 Strahm Libby (131) (611) 14:34.6  1:24:22.7
7 211 Gentemann Adalyn (173) (784) 16:05.0 1:40:27.7
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2019 SIJHSAA Class S State XC Meet

Race Date
October 16, 2019 Final Team Results
Girls
Varsity Girls
Class- S Class S
Overall Cumulative Cumulative Time
Bib No Name Place Place Time Time Back
Team - Wayne City Finish Position - 21
Team Score (places):540 Average Time: 14:08.5
1 717 Loker Rainey 52 52 13:06.1 13:06.1 0:00.0
2 718 Wallace Brylynn 94 146 13:49.5 26:55.6 0:43.4
3 721 Seidel Kenzie 127 273 14:31.8 41:27.5 1:25.7
4 720 Griswold Emma 132 405 14:35.1 56:02.7 1:28.9
5 716 Choate Cecilia 135 540 14:39.9 1:10:42.6 1:33.8
6 719 Greenwalt Josie (143) (683) 14:459  1:25:28.6 1:39.8
7 722 Talbert Ellie (181) (864) 16:52.2  1:42:20.9 3:46.1
Team - Steeleville Finish Position - 22
Team Score (places):547 Average Time: 14:09.9
1 432 Bockhorn Aubrey 67 67 13:27.7 13:27.7 0:00.0
2 428 Conder Jaycee 111 178 14:10.7 27:38.4 0:43.0
3 433 Bockhorn Peyton 114 292 14:13.4 41:51.9 0:45.7
4 427 Cole Bailey 116 408 14:15.3 56:07.2 0:47.6
5 430 Reiss Rylan 139 547 14:42.5 1:10:49.8 1:14.8
6 429 Patterson Kamryn (170) (717) 15:51.2  1:26:41.0 2:23.5
7 431 Yates Madilynn (171) (888) 15:54.8  1:42:35.9 2:27.1
Team - St. Rose Elementary Finish Position - 23
Team Score (places):560 Average Time: 14:40.0
1 393 Kapp Morgan 24 24 12:28.0 12:28.0 0:00.0
2 392 Henrichs Lillian 62 86 13:22.4 25:50.4 0:54.4
3 394 Henrichs Ella 134 220 14:38.8 40:29.3 2:10.8
4 391 Henrichs Grace 145 365 14:48.4 55:17.7 2:20.3
5 390 Durbin Tia 195 560 18:02.2  1:13:20.0 5:34.2
Team - Pinckneyville #204 (CCSD #204) Finish Position - 24
Team Score (places):568 Average Time: 14:15.1
1 271 Pasquino Gia 58 58 13:16.4 13:16.4 0:00.0
2 270 Teel Vanessa 112 170 14:11.3 27:27.8 0:54.8
3 273 Kreger Kris 119 289 14:20.8 41:48.6 1:04.3
4 276 Keller Aubrey 133 422 14:35.8 56:24.4 1:19.3
5 275 Howell Kinlee 146 568 14:51.4  1:11:15.8 1:34.9
6 272 Jackson Katie (160) (728) 15:21.9 1:26:37.8 2:05.4
7 274 Gaines Alee (188) (916) 17:20.4 1:43:58.2 4:03.9
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2019 SIJHSAA Class S State XC Meet
Final Team Results

Race Date
October 16, 2019

Girls
Varsity Girls
Class-S Class S
Overall Cumulative Cumulative Time
Bib No Name Place Place Time Time Back
Team - Evansville Attendance Center Finish Position - 25
Team Score (places):592 Average Time: 14:45.1
1 89 Drake Courtney 48 48 13:00.3 13:00.3 0:00.0
2 93 Tejada Lily 86 134 13:42.8 26:43.1 0:42.5
3 90 Pierce Kenzie 106 240 14:02.5 40:45.7 1:02.2
4 91 Schulein Maddie 163 403 15:33.0 56:18.7 2:32.7
5 92 Orella Briann 189 592 17:26.8  1:13:45.6 4:26.5
6 88 Zweigart Abigail (193) (785) 17:41.1  1:31:26.7 4:40.8
Team - New Horizon Christian School Finish Position - 26
Team Score (places):603 Average Time: 14:42.1
1 236 Mannino Layna 12 12 12:15.2 12:15.2 0:00.0
2 237 Hadley Marcum 90 102 13:44.9 26:00.2 1:29.7
3 240 Martinez Bella 158 260 15:15.0 41:15.3 2:59.8
4 239 Ashford Eilee 159 419 15:15.8 56:31.1 3:00.5
5 241 Martinez Hailey 184 603 16:59.6  1:13:30.7 4:44.3
Team - Waltonville Finish Position - 27
Team Score (places):657 Average Time: 15:05.0
1 770 Newell Izabella 79 79 13:38.4 13:38.4 0:00.0
2 772 Kujawa Ava 97 176 13:51.0 27:29.4 0:12.6
3 771 DeesJayla 129 305 14:33.2 42:02.6 0:54.7
4 774 Kozusze Clara 156 461 15:14.6 57:17.2 1:36.2
5 775 Lamke Camryn 196 657 18:07.7  1:15:25.0 4:29.3
6 776 Klingler Reese (202) (859) 19:09.0 1:34:34.1 5:30.6
Team - Our Lady Mt. Carmel Finish Position - 28
Team Score (places):687 Average Time: 15:32.3
1 784 Blanca Albuxich-Robinson 59 59 13:17.9 13:17.9 0:00.0
2 785 Jaci Bethel 89 148 13:44.6 27:02.6 0:26.7
3 787 Addison Stefan 154 302 15:12.5 42:15.1 1:54.5
4 788 Imogen Coop 186 488 17:06.7 59:21.9 3:48.7
5 789 Veronica Wilson 199 687 18:19.7 1:17:41.6 5.01.7
6 786 Katie Weaver (201) (888) 18:48.6  1:36:30.2 5:30.6
Team - Altamont Lutheran Interparish School Finish Position - 29
Team Score (places):735 Average Time: 15:20.4
1 36 Weishaar Abby 95 95 13:49.7 13:49.7 0:00.0
2 37 Weishaar Gabby 142 237 14:44.6 28:34.4 0:54.8
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Race Date
October 16, 2019

2019 SIJHSAA Class S State XC Meet
Final Team Results

Girls

Varsity Girls

Class-S Class S

Bib No Name

Overall
Place

Team - Altamont Lutheran Interparish School

Team Score (places):735

33
34
38
32
35

Hankins Laila
Nelson Ella
Wright Leila
Flack Ellie
Ragan Eryka

N o o~ W

Team - Woodlawn Unit 209
Team Score (places):782

740
744
741
743
739

Koch Zelena
Hockett Rylie
Barton Hayden
Mason Joy
Bunton Phoebe

a b~ wDN -

Team - Immaculate Conception School
Team Score (places):832

157
158
162
163
159
161
160

Mcgill Marisa
Roche Caroline
Kenner Regan
Hake Ava
Jerkatis Kaila
Lyle Mariska
Newton Kyra

~NOoO b WDNPRE

Team - All Saints Academy
Team Score (places):Inc.

1 15 Isabella Hacker

Team - Ashley Grade School
Team Score (places):Inc.

49
46
48
50

Kensie Smith
Makenzy Pedtke
Izabel Zgonina
Kailee Smith

A WDN PR

Results By So iLL Racing www.soillracing.com

144
175
179

(183)

(205)

34
177
187
190
194

151
153
155
176
197

(198)

(204)

Less Than

Less Than
Less Than
Less Than
Less Than

g1 o1 01 O

Cumulative

Place Time

Cumulative

Time

Time Back

Finish Position - 29

Average Time: 15:20.4

381 14:47.1
556 16:36.0
735 16:44.5

(918) 16:54.7

(1123) 20:57.2

Finish Position - 30

43:21.5 0:57.4
59:57.6 2:46.2
1.16:42.1 2:54.7
1:33:36.8 3:04.9
1:54:34.0 7.07.4

Average Time: 16:19.7

34 12:37.5
211 16:40.4
398 17:07.7
588 17:30.5
782 17:42.1

Finish Position - 31

12:37.5 0:00.0
29:18.0 4:02.8
46:25.7 4:30.1
1:03:56.3 4:52.9
1:21:38.4 5:04.5

Average Time: 16:03.0

151 15:02.2
304 15:11.0
459 15:13.2
635 16:40.1
832 18:08.4
(1030) 18:10.8
(1234) 20:53.3

Finish Position - Inc.

Average Time:

12:20.4

Finish Position - Inc.

Average Time:

13:08.4
13:35.7
13:49.0
15:10.1

15:02.2 0:00.0
30:13.2 0:08.7
45:26.4 0:10.9
1:02:06.6 1:37.9
1:20:15.1 3:06.2
1:38:26.0 3:08.5
1:59:19.3 5:51.0
12:20.4 0:00.0
13:08.4 0:00.0
26:44.1 0:27.3
40:33.2 0:40.6
55:43.4 2:01.7

10/19/2019 11:18:31



2019 SIJHSAA Class S State XC Meet
Final Team Results

Race Date
October 16, 2019

Girls
Varsity Girls
Class-S Class S
Overall Cumulative Cumulative Time
Bib No Name Place Place Time Time Back
Team - Good Shepherd Lutheran School Finish Position - Inc.
Team Score (places):Inc. Average Time:
1 134 Lingafelter Addie Less Than 5 13:54.2 13:54.2 0:00.0
2 136 Harness Olivia Less Than 5 15:50.8 29:45.1 1:56.6
3 135 Garkie Claire Less Than 5 15:51.3 45:36.4 1:57.0
4 137 Billings Natalia Less Than 5 17:13.1  1:02:49.5 3:18.8
Team - Lebanon Finish Position - Inc.
Team Score (places):Inc. Average Time:
1 183 Corbitt Allison Less Than 5 13:43.0 13:43.0 0:00.0
2 184 Zuber Laney Less Than 5 14:04.0 27:47.1 0:20.9
3 185 Relik Kaelynn Less Than 5 14:25.6 42:12.7 0:42.5
Team - Marissa Finish Position - Inc.
Team Score (places):Inc. Average Time:
1 196 Waeltz Megan Less Than 5 14:30.6 14:30.6 0:00.0
2 197 Kratz Olivia Less Than 5 16:53.1 31:23.7 2:22.4
3 198 Klingeman Kaitlynn Less Than 5 17:16.8 48:40.6 2:46.1
4 199 Root Becca Less Than 5 18:34.7 1:07:15.4 4:04.1
Team - Odin Public Schools #722 Finish Position - Inc.
Team Score (places):Inc. Average Time:
1 255 Bedhdolt Chloe Less Than 5 14:37.2 14:37.2 0:00.0
2 257 King Lexi Less Than 5 15:38.7 30:15.9 1.01.5
3 256 Budds Joshlynn Less Than 5 16:04.1 46:20.1 1:26.9
Team - St. James-Notre Dame Co-Op Finish Position - Inc.
Team Score (places):Inc. Average Time:
1 352 Lester Alaina Less Than 5 20:03.7 20:03.7 0:00.0
Team - St. Mary Finish Position - Inc.
Team Score (places):Inc. Average Time:
1 378 Barrow Ceci Less Than 5 12:32.9 12:32.9 0:00.0
2 380 McKowen Sarah Less Than 5 12:51.2 25:24.1 0:18.2
3 381 Nalewajka Kylie Less Than 5 13:14.9 38:39.1 0:42.0
4 379 Neudecker Olivia Less Than 5 13:51.2 52:30.3 1:18.2
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Race Date
October 16, 2019

Bib No Name

Team - Unity Christian School
Team Score (places):Inc.

1 707 Dwyer Lucy
2 708 McPhail SophieMae
3 709 Rossin Delilah

Team - Trinity Lutheran
Team Score (places):Inc.

1 752 Alcorn Macy

Team - Adams-Creal Spring
Team Score (places):Inc.

1 753 Harris Isabella

Team - Tamaroa
Team Score (places):Inc.

1 769 Rojek Love

Results By So iLL Racing www.soillracing.com

2019 SIJHSAA Class S State XC Meet

Final Team Results

Girls
Varsity Girls
Class-S Class S
Overall Cumulative Cumulative
Place Place Time Time
Finish Position - Inc.
Average Time:
Less Than 5 13:29.7 13:29.7
Less Than 5 13:49.9 27:19.7
Less Than 5 14:18.8 41:38.5
Finish Position - Inc.
Average Time:
Less Than 5 14:21.3 14:21.3
Finish Position - Inc.
Average Time:
Less Than 5 15:35.2 15:35.2
Finish Position - Inc.
Average Time:
Less Than 5 12:28.1 12:28.1
10

Time
Back

0:00.0
0:20.2
0:49.0

0:00.0

0:00.0

0:00.0
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